



Fully Loaded Packing Specs:

Pizza are individually shrunk wrapped onto white cardboard disc's and packed in 10's in double walled cardboard boxes.

Case: 10 Pizzas per case

Standard Pallet: 72 cases per pallet

Fully Loaded pizza 12" Ingredients

PIZZA INGREDIENTS (These measurements are averages as our bases are handmade and quantities vary slightly from pizza to pizza)

- Marghereta: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce, 100g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**
- Pepperoni: **flour** , salt, sugar , yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, 20 slices pepperoni
- BBQ chicken: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive, water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, 40g chicken breast pieces, red onion, sweetcorn , mixed peppers, bbq sauce (**barley, soya**)
- Hawaiian: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil , water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, ham, pineapple
- Mighty Meaty: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce, 80 g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, 8 pepperoni, 15g spicy beef, 15g ham,
- Chicken & Bacon: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, 20g ham, 20g chicken
- Porky The Pig: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, tomato sauce, bbq pulled pork, bbq sauce (**barley, soya**), red onion
- Veggie: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive, water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella, **cheese (milk)**, tomato sauce, mixed peppers, red onion, sweetcorn
- Mad Mexican: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil , water, tomato sauce, 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, sweet chilli sauce, sweetcorn, red onion
- Diablo: **Flour (wheat)**, salt, sugar, yeast, olive oil, water, tomato sauce 80g mozzarella **cheese (milk)**, sweet chilli sauce, sweetcorn, red onion, jalapenos peppers, 40g chicken breast pieces

Storage :-18 degrees Shelf life: 12 months **Allergens: flour, milk, barley, soya**

